Sportpistole / Oberliga West

Wettkampfplan
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Datum

16.03.2022
18.03.2022
19.03.2022
19.03.2022
01.04.2022
01.04.2022
02.04.2022
30.03.2022
27.04.2022
27.04.2022
30.04.2022
30.04.2022
13.05.2022
14.05.2022
14.05.2022
14.05.2022
25.05.2022
27.05.2022
27.05.2022
27.05.2022
09.09.2022

Uhr
20:00
1930
16.00
17:00
19.30
1930
17:00
18:30
18:30
20:00
16.00
17:00
20:00
16.00
17:00
17:00
20:00
19.30
1930
20:00
19.30

Heimverein
SG Lahnau
SV Mademihlen
ESG Echzell
SV Simmersbach
SV Aarfalke Wehen
SV Mademiuhlen
SV Simmersbach
SSG Ettingshausen/Seenbachtal
SSG Ettingshausen/Seenbachtal
SG Lahnau
ESG Echzell
KKSYV Lich
SV Wissmar
ESG Echzell
SV Simmersbach
KKSV Lich
SG Lahnau
SV Aarfalke Wehen
SV Mademihlen
SV Wissmar
SV Aarfalke Wehen

Gastverein
KKSV Lich
SV Wissmar
SV Aarfalke Wehen
SSG Ettingshausen/Seenbachtal
SV Wissmar
ESG Echzell
SG Lahnau
KKSV Lich
SV Aarfalke Wehen
SV Mademiuhlen
SV Simmersbach
SV Wissmar
SG Lahnau
SSG Ettingshausen/Seenbachtal
SV Aarfalke Wehen
SV Mademiuhlen
ESG Echzell
KKSYV Lich
SV Simmersbach
SSG Ettingshausen/Seenbachtal
SG Lahnau

E-Pkt.
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

M-Pkt.
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0



DG

N~ N NN o oo o

Datum
09.09.2022

09.09.2022
10.09.2022
21.09.2022
23.09.2022
24.09.2022
24.09.2022

Uhr
1930

20:00
17:00
18:30
19.30
16.00
17:00

Heimverein

SV Mademihlen

SV Wissmar

KKSV Lich

SSG Ettingshausen/Seenbachtal
SV Aarfalke Wehen

ESG Echzell

SV Simmersbach

Gastverein
SSG Ettingshausen/Seenbachtal

SV Simmersbach
ESG Echzell

SG Lahnau

SV Mademiuhlen
SV Wissmar
KKSV Lich

E-Pkt.
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

M-Pkt.
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0



Liga Tabelle

VeNTr. Verein Ringe E-Pkte. M-Pkte.
1. 2125 SG Lahnau 0 0:0 0:0
2. 2143 SV Mademihlen 0 0:0 0:0
3. 2153 SV Simmersbach 0 0:0 0:0
4. 2229 SV Aarfalke Wehen 0 0:0 0:0
5. 2607 KKSV Lich 0 0:0 0:0
6. 2609 SV Wissmar 0 0:0 0:0
7. 2641 SSG Ettingshausen/Seenbachtal 0 0:0 0:0
8. 2644 ESG Echzell 0 0:0 0:0


http://www.sg-lahnau.de/
http://www.tcpdf.org

